Rev. 3.3, 2022-11-17 4600 Silicon Drive | Durham, NC 27703 | Tel: +1.919.313.5300
CWCT-0040P250
180 W, RF Power GaN HEMT
Description
CW's CWCT-0040P250 is an unmatched, gallium nitride
(GaN) high electron mobility transistor (HEMT). The CWCT-
0040P250, operating from a 28 volt rail, offers a general
purpose, broadband solution to a variety of RF and microwave

CWCT-0040P250 12
Rev. 3.3, 2022-11-17 4600 Silicon Drive | Durham, NC 27703 | Tel: +1.919.313.5300
Part Number System
CWCT-0040P250
Package
Power Output (W)
Upper Frequency (GHz)
CW GaN High Voltage
Table 1. Table 2.
Parameter Value Units
Upper Frequency1
 2.5 GHz
Power Output 180 W
Package Push Pill —
Note:
1 Alpha characters used in frequency code indicate a value greater
than 9.9 GHz. See Table 2 for value.
Character Code Code Value
A 0
B 1
C 2
D 3
E 4
F 5
G 6
H 7
J 8
K 9
Examples:
1A = 10.0 GHz
2H = 27.0 GHz
CWCT-0040P250 13
Rev. 3.3, 2022-11-17 4600 Silicon Drive | Durham, NC 27703 | Tel: +1.919.313.5300